AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

BPANG : 1. CONTRACT ID CODE 71 PAGE OF PAGES
. 2

2. AMENDMENT/MOUIFICATION NO I 3. EFFECTIVE DATE

MO14 ! See Block l6c.

T -
4. REQUISITIONPURCHASE REQ. NO.

\ 5. PROJECT NO.{! applicabie;
0E-10-307 : -

6 ISSUED BY COBE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts

Attn: James Leedom

Mail Stop: TWB-01-B1lOM
Washington, DC 20555

7 ADMINISTERED BY (I other than frem 6) CODE i 3100

U.8. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10OM

Washington,; DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR {No.. street, county. State and ZiP Coda}

CORNELL UNIVERSITY, INC
OFFICE OF SPONSORED PROGRAMS

‘373 PINE TREE RD

ITHACA NY 148502820

1
- (X) 19A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

-
T

98. DATED (SEEITEM 11)

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO
NRC-37-06-351
Modification No. 14

108. DATED (SFEF [TEM 13)

" cope 872612445 { FACILITY CODE

H
X 109-27-2006

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

g

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers |__iisextended, E_' is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitaticn or as amended, by one of the following methods

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning

_. copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowiedqmq receipt of this amendment on each copy of the

offer submitted: or (c) By separate letter or telegram which inciudes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. f by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made

by telegram or ietter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the soficitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour

and date specified.

12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA {1f required)

DUNS# 872612445

07B-15-122-240 D6051 251A 31x0200
FFS# OE-10-307

Obligate $4%,000.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

(X) 1A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO:  {Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 104,

SET FORTH IN {TEM 14, PURSUANT TO TRE AUTRORITY OF FAR 43.103{h).

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 18 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES

{such as changes In paying otlice, appropriation date, etc )

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

0. OTHER (Specity type ol modification and authority)
X

Provide Incremental Funding

E. IMPORTANT:

Contractor % |isnot, is required to sign this document and veturn
L

copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION

The purpose of this modification is:

1. Provide incremental funding in the amount of $45,000.00.

(Organized by UGF section headings. incixing solicitationicontract subject matter whers feasibia )

2. Correct the current contract ceiling from Modification #11.
3. Revise Section B.3 Consideration and Obllgat;on -~ Delivery Orders of the contract

-S8ee page two for details.

The current period of performance shall expire on 59/26/2010 with one additional option year to exercise.
The current contract ceiling shall remain unchanged at $706,800.00 and the total contract ceiling shall remain unchanged

at $893,000.00.

Excapt as providod harein, alt terms and condftions of the document referenced in ltem DA or 104, as heretofore changed, remairs unchanged and in full foree and efiect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prnt)

16A, NAME AND TITLE OF CONIRACTING OFFICER
William Ad

{Type or print)

Contra tl

158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR t5C. DATE SIGNED

{Signature of person authorized (0 sign)

1150 DATE SIGRED

212410

R
T

{Signature of Contracting Officer)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

”fiﬁgﬁﬂﬁgijxggi;;Egﬁggﬁﬁgggi

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA - FAR {48 CFR) 53.243




v

NRC-37-06-351
Modification #14
Pasc 2 ¢f

Contract NRC-37-06-351 is herchy modified as follows:

1. Incremental funding in the amount of $45,000.00 is hereby obligated. Funds are increased by $45,000.00
irom $270,000.00 10 $315,000.00.

2. The contract ceiling, described in Modification #11 for Option Year #3. is hereby revised from $520,600.00
10 $706.,800.00, which is the correct contract ceiling through Option Year #3. The total contract ceiling
shall remain unchanged at $893,000.00.

3. Section B.3 Consideration and Obligation — Delivery Orders — Part (b) is hercby revised as {oliows:

{a) “The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for products/services ordered. delivered, and
accepted under this contract is $706.800.00.”
(b) “The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $315,0600.00."

4. Funding Summary:

Basic Award: $25,000.00
Modification #1: $30,000.00
Modification #2: $30,000.00
Maodification #3: $15,000.00
Maodification #4: $15.000.00
Modification #3: $25,000.00
Modification #6: 3 0.00
Muodification #7; $20,000.00 .
“Modification #8: $ 0.00
Maoditication #9: $40,000.00
Modification #10: $20,000.00
Modification #11: $20.000.00
Modification #12: $10,000.00
Modification #13: $20.000.00
Madification #14: $45,000.00
Grand Total: $315.,000.00

All other terms and conditions remain the same.




